EBRARY AND YOU — PERFECT TOGETHER!

WHAT IS EBRARY AND HOW CAN IT HELP YOU?

The Berkeley College Library subscribes to ebrary Academic Complete Collection. Ebrary is an
electronic book collection or an instant digital library with over 80,000 full-text multidisciplinary
titles in the Academic Complete Collection. The collection continues to grow and the majority
of the titles have been published since 2004 from world-renowned publishers.

Subject Areas

Business & Economics

Computers & IT

Education

Engineering & Technology

History & Political Science

Humanities

Interdisciplinary & Area Studies

Language,Literature & Linguistics

Law, International Relations & Public
Policy

Life Sciences

Medicine

Nursing & Allied Health

Physical Sciences

Religion,Philosophy & Classics

Sociology & Anthropology

Title Count

8900
3400
2800
4300
9300
2500
4100
5300
4700

3200
2400
2600
2400
4800
4200

Ebrary offers quality titles, academic content and a user friendly interface. Following is an
exercise that will enable you to find and evaluate electronic books for your research projects.




