EBRARY AND YOU - PERFECT TOGETHER!



WHAT IS EBRARY AND HOW CAN IT HELP YOU?



The Berkeley College Library subscribes to ebrary Academic Complete Collection. Ebrary is an electronic book collection or an instant digital library with over 80,000 full-text multidisciplinary titles in the Academic Complete Collection. The collection continues to grow and the majority of the titles have been published since 2004 from world-renowned publishers.

Subject Areas	Title Count
Business & Economics	8900
Computers & IT	3400
Education	2800
Engineering & Technology	4300
History & Political Science	9300
Humanities	2500
Interdisciplinary & Area Studies	4100
Language, Literature & Linguistics	5300
Law, International Relations & Public Policy	4700
Life Sciences	3200
Medicine	2400
Nursing & Allied Health	2600
Physical Sciences	2400
Religion, Philosophy & Classics	4800
Sociology & Anthropology	4200

Ebrary offers quality titles, academic content and a user friendly interface. Following is an exercise that will enable you to find and evaluate electronic books for your research projects.